
NGAS Appendix 52

RBpublic 0f the Philippines

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE
STll Building,DOST Complex, Bicutan, Taguig City
Telefax No. 837-2071 local 2145

FR-FAD-PS No.014

(rev.00 102n015)

PURCHASE ORDER

SupplieT: ARMADA RESCUE AND SAFETY EQ,JIPMENT coRPoRATIoN
Addr"tt ,

TeL No. 371-2162
TlN i

P.O. No.: 16-09.0062

Date r s"pt"roo tijoti-
Mode of
Procurement : Shopping (Sec. 52.1.b)

3entlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditi6ns contained herein:

4ace of Delivery: STll Btdg., DOST comptex ceneral Santos Avenue
Bicutan, Taguig City

)ate of Delivery :

)ayment Term.
)elivery Term:

Qtv, Unit Description stocr( /vo. Unit Cost Amount
1

I

1 5

1

I

1

piece

pcs,

set
pcs.

kit
prece

piece

Spineboard & strap
Spl int
Response kit (first responder)
T-bandage
Trauma kit
C-collar

EMT Power shears

charge to Regutar runa. (pO)

osM88

osM89

OSM90

OSM91
osM92

osM93

osM94

6,800.00

380.00

8,800.00

288.00
1 E,800.00
1,180.00

480.00

6,800.00

1,140.00

8,800.00
4,320.00

| 8,800.00

1,1 80.00
480.00

roralAnourt,hWodq FOry HUNDREDTWENTYPESOSONLY PhD 4,1.520 oo

In case of failure to make the full deliverv within the time specified above. a pqnatw of one tenth (i/101
of one Dercent for every dav of delav shall be imoosed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

(Signature over Pdnted Name of Supptiel

(Date)

=unds Available

rlrtil
MARILOU C..l-EELIAN-

Accbuntant lll

cLoasNo. 01-16l- eroi41 _0-?1b

?11/tzDqmount


